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Population
ABS Data
(2011)

1208

1143
2473
7984
8850

FY
2015/16
Incidents

283

936

1041
1736
2587

Station
Category

2
(modified)
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Paramedics
on shift

NN NN NN

1130-1930

1200-2200

0700-1700

0800-1800
week

0700-1700
0700-1900
1200-2100
1100-2100
2100-0700
1900-0700

On Shift Daily

Monday - Friday

All days of the week

All days of the week
3 day shifts Mon-Wed, 2 for remaining days of the

All days of the week except Thursday
Thursday only
Monday - Friday
Saturday - Sunday
All days of the w
Thursday only
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On Call Daily
1930-1130, 1 Officer, Monday to Thursday nights
2200-1200, 1 Officer, all nights of the week

1700-0706;-1 Officer, all nights of the week

Officers Mon-Wed, 2 Officers remainder of the

Officer, all nights of the week



