	Population ABS Data (2011)	FY 2015/16 Incidents	Station Category	Paramedics on shift		On Shift Daily	On Call Daily
Hamilton Island	1208	283	2 (modified)	1	1130-1930	Monday - Friday	1930-1130, 1 Officer, Monday to Thursday nights
Mornington Island	1143	936	2	1	1200-2200	All days of the week	2200-1200, 1 Officer, all nights of the week
Russell Island	2473	1041	2	1	0700-1700	All days of the week	1700-0700, 1 Officer, all nights of the week
Proserpine	7984	1736	3	1	0800-1800 week	3 day shifts Mon-Wed, 2 for remaining days of the	1800-0800, 3 Officers Mon-Wed, 2 Officers remainder of the week
Bowen	8850	2587	5	2	0700-1700	All days of the week except Thursday	1700-0700, 1 Officer, all nights of the week
				2	0700-1900	Thursday only	
				2	1200-2100	Monday - Friday	
				2	1100-2100	Saturday - Sunday	
				2	2100-0700	All days of the week except Thursday	
				2	1900-0700	Thursday only	